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Student Survey Craigie Heights PS 18

1. Are you male or female?

Male 49%

Female 51%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Responses (%)

Male Female
Num| % |Num| %
Number 31 49% 32  51%
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2 . What Year level are you?

7 - 0%
8- 0%
9 0%
10 0%
11 0%
12 { 0%
1 1 1 1
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Responses (%)
5 6 7 8 9
Num| % | Num| % |[Num| % |Num| % |Num| %
Number 20  32% 43 | 68% - - - B }
10 11 12
Num| % |Num| % |Num/| %
Number - - - - - -
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3 . Are you of Aboriginal or Torres Strait Islander origin?

No

Yes — Aboriginal

Yes — Torres Strait Islander

Yes — both Aboriginal and Torres

Strait Islander |

8%

0%

0%

92%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Responses (%)

Yes - both

No Yes - Yes - Torres | Aboriginal and

Aboriginal Strait Islander Torres

Strait Islander
Num| % |Num| % |Num| % |Num| %
Number 58 | 92% 5 8% . . . -
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4 . Please rate the items below

Rating Score
Strongly agree 5
Agree 4
Neither agree nor disagree 3
Disagree 2
Strongly disagree 1
N/A Null

My teachers expect me to do
my best.

My teachers provide me with
useful feedback about my school...

Teachers at my school treat
students fairly.

My school is well maintained.

| feel safe at my school.

| can talk to my teachers about
my concerns.

Student behaviour is well managed
at my school.

| like being at my school.

My school looks for ways to
improve.

My school takes students’ opinions
seriously.

My teachers motivate me to learn.

My school gives me opportunities 4.4
to do interesting things. :

0.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 5.0

Average Rating
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My teachers expect me to do | /A
my best. I strongly disagree
Disagree
My teachers provide me with | I Neither agree nor disagree
useful feedback about my school... Bl Agree
Strongly agree
Teachers at my school treat =
students fairly.
My school is well maintained.
| feel safe at my school.
| can talk to my teachers about
my concerns.
Student behaviour is well managed
at my school.
| like being at my school.
My school looks for ways to
improve.
My school takes students’ opinions
seriously.
My teachers motivate me to learn.
My school gives me opportunities
to do interesting things.
I 1 1 1 1
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
Response (%)
N/A S_trongly Disagree Neithgr agree Agree Strongly agree
disagree nor disagree
Num| % [Num| % |Num| % [ Num| % |Num| % |Num| %
My teachers expect me | i i i i i i ) 17 | 279% | 48 | 73%
to do my best.
My teachers provide me
with useful feedback 2 3% - - - - - - 34 | 54% | 27 | 43%
about my school work.
T?fe(:;esrij Ste:g fsz;n;’m - L2 [ 3% | 1 | 2% | 10 | 16% | 24 | 38% | 26 | 41%
Myrﬁg?r?tglirlsec\;ve” - - - - 1| 2% | 5 | 8% | 24 |38% | 33 | 52%
| feel safe at my school. - - 1 2% 2 3% 8 13% | 21 | 33% | 31 | 49%
l Czrt‘)(t)?jltk r:]c;/ Tgr:(?eaﬁ]hsers 1 2% 1 2% 4 6% 7 11% 16 25% 34 54%
Student behaviour is
well managed at my - - - - 1 2% 17 | 27% | 25 | 40% | 20 | 32%
school.
| like being at my school. | - - - - 3 5% 5 8% 20 | 32% | 35 | 56%
Mx:;:?é’lirf;::/;or 1 2% | - - 2 | 3% | 2 | 3% | 21 |33% | 37 | 50%
My school takes
students’ opinions - - 2 3% 2 3% 5 8% 33 | 52% | 21 | 33%
seriously.
My te;c;htirlser:rcr)]tlvate e e s 2 | s% | 21 | 33w | 40 | 63%
My school gives me
opportunities to do - - 2 3% 1 2% 4 6% 19 | 30% | 37 | 59%
interesting things.
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5 . Please rate the items below.

Rating Score
Strongly agree 5
Agree 4
Neither agree nor disagree 3
Disagree 2
Strongly disagree 1
N/A Null

My teachers are good Teachers.

My teachers care about me. - 43

0.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 5.0

Average Rating
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I N/A
I strongly disagree
Disagree
I Neither agree nor disagree
B Agree
Strongly agree
My teachers are good Teachers.
My teachers care about me.
I 1 1 1 1
0% 20% 40% 60% 80%
Response (%)
N/A Strongly Disagree Neither agree Agree Strongly agree
disagree nor disagree
Num| % |Num| % Num| % [Num| % | Num| % |Num| %
Myteachersare good | 5 | g | . - - - 1| 2% | 15 | 24% | a4 | 70%
Teachers.
My teaChe::ecare about 3 5% 1 2% 1 2% 3 5% 16 25% 39 62%
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